O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2012- T3)
Date 


: 12/08/2012 (12-Over Match)
Result


: <Monsoon Blues win the game >

Toss


: <Monsoon Blues won the toss and elected to field>

Umpires

: <Ofallon Indians>
Man of the Match
: <Vinod>

Team United Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Amar
	Caught b Vinod
	0
	
	

	2
	Sailesh
	Run out
	2
	
	

	3
	Naveen
	B Vinod
	3
	
	

	4
	Siva
	C b Vinod
	20
	
	

	5
	Santhosh
	C Arun b Dileep
	5
	
	

	6
	Akshad
	C Arun b Vinod
	10
	
	

	7
	Charan
	Notout
	12
	
	

	8
	Thrilok
	Notout
	5
	
	

	9
	Narasa
	B 
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	7
	
	

	
	Total
	12 Overs
	64
	
	


Monsoon Blues Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Vinod
	4
	0
	14
	5

	2
	Subbu
	3
	0
	17
	0

	3
	Dileep
	4
	0
	27
	1

	4
	Sibu
	1
	0
	6
	0

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


Monsoon Blues Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Eddie 
	C b Ravi
	1
	
	

	2
	Vinod
	Caught b Amar
	19
	
	

	3
	Jojin
	Runout
	18
	
	

	4
	Dileep
	Notout
	11
	
	

	5
	Arun
	C b Sailesh
	0
	
	

	6
	Mahesh
	Runout
	4
	
	

	7
	Subbu
	
	2
	
	

	8
	Sreejith
	notout
	
	
	

	9
	Sibu
	Out
	0
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	10
	
	

	
	Total (11.3 overs)
	
	65
	
	


Team United Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Ravi
	2
	0
	12
	1

	2
	Sailesh
	4
	0
	19
	3

	3
	Akshad
	2
	0
	12
	0

	4
	Amar
	3.3
	0
	22
	1

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


